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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 11 Messieurs, 100m Libre Cat. générale
14/02/2026 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 1:09.00;  16: 1:07.00;  17: 1:05.00;  18: 1:03.00;  19 +: 1:01.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 56.50
Points: AQUA 2025

QU PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME WA 50m 100m

15 ans

1. KERGUIDUFF, Tristan 11 WN GBR 1:00.26 59.76 468 28.83 30.93
2. CARDACI, Enzo 11 CNSW BEL 1:06.62 59.90 464 28.80 31.10
3. LIBERT, Timothe 11 ESN BEL 1:00.44 59.99 462 29.31 30.68
4. KONAKCI, Baris 11 NOC BEL 59.56 1:00.39 453 28.57 31.82
5. FRANCOTTE, Benjamin 11 NOC BEL 58.82 1:00.43 452 29.40 31.03
6. WESTER, Liam 11 CNB LUX 1:01.43 1:00.78 444 29.44 31.34
7. GARCIA, Thomas 11 CNSW ITA 1:00.48 1:01.30 433 29.72 31.58
8. FERNANDEZ, Romain 11 NCH BEL 1:01.68 1:01.64 426 29.27 32.37
9. ARCHAMBEAU, Arnaud 11 NCH BEL 1:03.57 1:02.13 416 29.98 32.15

10. SARKISIAN, Arthur 11 CNBA BEL 1:04.57 1:02.20 415 29.78 32.42
11. VAN SLYCKE, Max 11 CNBA BEL 1:05.98 1:02.55 408 30.35 32.20
12. D'EUGENIO, Enzo 11 MHN BEL 1:02.17 1:02.56 408 29.88 32.68
13. GLORIEUX, Siméo 11 ENLN BEL 1:04.78 1:04.13 378 31.12 33.01
14. GORINI, Federico 11 CNSW BEL 1:05.53 1:05.37 357 31.30 34.07
15. ACHNAK, Noam 11 CNBA BEL 1:08.94 1:05.65 353 31.46 34.19
16. MICHE, Antoine 11 HELIOS BEL 1:04.99 1:05.72 351 31.07 34.65
17. PALAGNIOUK, Alexander 11 CNA BEL 1:07.68 1:06.13 345 31.30 34.83
18. MOULRON, Joshua 11 STC BEL 1:09.08 1:06.24 343 31.29 34.95
19. QUIEVY, Jacky 11 BOUST BEL 1:07.28 1:06.28 343 31.75 34.53
20. BUJORA, Luca 11 CNBA BEL 1:10.33 1:06.68 336 31.96 34.72
21. EMMANUELE, Roméo 11 FNCS BEL 1:22.24 1:07.21 329 32.53 34.68
22. AFALLAH, Houdhayfa 11 CNBA BEL 1:03.39 1:07.41 326 31.79 35.62
23. CHEN, Tommy 11 MHN BEL 1:04.13 1:07.71 321 33.79 33.92

16 ans

B 1. WATTIAUX, Thomas 10 MHN BEL 54.94 55.08 597 26.83 28.25
Mistral, Trident

? 2. DUREZ, Oliver 10 ENLN BEL 56.86 56.02 568 27.01 29.01
Mistral, Trident

R 3. DOLNE, Noah 10 VN BEL 57.72 56.78 545 27.33 29.45
Mistral

4. LAIME, Oscar 10 LGN BEL 58.64 56.91 541 27.45 29.46
Mistral

5. GENCHEV, Alexandre 10 RBP BUL 57.77 57.80 517 28.20 29.60
Mistral

6. ROOSEN, Lukas 10 PZC BEL 59.04 58.15 508 28.25 29.90
Mistral

7. AROKIUM, Luca 10 CNBA BEL 1:01.32 59.93 464 29.57 30.36
8. SYLVIO, Sacha 10 ENLN BEL 58.73 1:00.02 462 29.36 30.66
9. WALDMAN, Jonathan 10 CNSW ISR 59.11 1:00.44 452 29.77 30.67

10. KHEDIMALLAH, Rayan 10 ENW BEL 1:00.42 1:00.82 444 30.00 30.82
11. DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON BEL 57.79 1:00.96 440 29.50 31.46
12. JANS, Ruben 10 PERRON BEL 1:01.39 1:01.02 439 29.63 31.39
13. DOLYAN, Daniel 10 CNBA BEL 1:02.15 1:01.17 436 29.63 31.54
14. COLONERUS, Jonas 10 SSSV BEL 1:01.02 1:01.43 430 29.52 31.91
15. TRUBBIA, Alessio 10 BCSG BEL 1:02.26 1:01.52 429 29.55 31.97
16. WARD, James 10 CNB LUX 1:01.32 1:01.84 422 29.69 32.15
17. DE BECKER, Aurélien 10 WN BEL 1:04.12 1:02.00 419 29.33 32.67
18. BRAGANO, Timéo 10 NCH BEL 1:03.17 1:02.51 408 30.56 31.95
19. AIESI, Vasco 10 ENLN BEL 1:03.90 1:02.66 406 30.69 31.97
20. DELATTRE, Shaïn 10 ENLN BEL 1:01.21 1:03.30 393 30.30 33.00
21. BOEHM, Lennart 10 CNSW GER 1:04.94 1:04.32 375 30.98 33.34
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 11, Garçons, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, 16 ans

QU PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME WA 50m 100m

22. ROUSSEAU, Simon 10 MHN BEL 1:04.34 1:04.47 372 32.05 32.42
23. MATHIEU, Antoine 10 CNHUY BEL 1:05.07 1:04.90 365 31.32 33.58
24. CABACAS RIBEIRO, Hugo 10 SCC POR 1:10.09 1:06.69 336 32.89 33.80

17 - 18 ans

A 1. MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 LGN BEL 52.12 52.57 687 25.46 27.11
Mistral, Trident

A 2. LAVIOLETTE, Simon 08 SCR BEL 54.03 53.34 658 25.74 27.60
Mistral, Trident

A 3. BUTTARELLI, Claudio 09 SCR BEL 54.12 53.86 639 26.37 27.49
Mistral, Trident

A 4. DUFOND, Nathan 08 ENLN BEL 54.63 54.36 621 26.51 27.85
Mistral, Trident

B 5. LUKIANOFF, Aldar 08 HN BEL 55.18 54.85 605 26.02 28.83
Mistral, Trident

B 6. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 AQUABLA BEL 55.71 55.31 590 26.12 29.19
Mistral

? 7. CHEN, Peter 09 MHN BEL 55.15 56.02 568 26.59 29.43
Mistral

R 8. SCAGLIOLA, Léandro 08 PERRON BEL 56.78 56.50 553 27.15 29.35
Mistral

9. BERTUZZI, Gabriel 09 NCH BEL 56.90 57.28 531 27.37 29.91
Mistral

10. KONAKCI, Akin 09 NOC BEL 57.62 57.33 530 27.78 29.55
Mistral

11. TUDOR, Stefan -cristi 09 CNA BEL 56.58 57.58 523 27.96 29.62
Mistral

12. REINESCH, Inaki 09 CNB LUX 57.91 57.89 514 27.50 30.39
13. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 58.47 58.00 512 27.73 30.27
14. LEBRUN, Julien 09 CNHUY BEL 57.97 58.06 510 28.32 29.74
15. CUNI, Alviero 09 CNBA ALB 56.22 58.16 507 28.02 30.14
16. JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 ESN BEL 58.19 58.41 501 28.60 29.81
17. DUMONT, Victor 08 PERRON BEL 58.17 58.43 500 28.52 29.91
18. MUFFKE, Janto 09 CNBA GER 59.79 58.57 497 27.70 30.87
19. COLONERUS, Daniel 08 SSSV BEL 59.63 58.89 489 28.10 30.79
20. URBAIN, Raphael 08 SSSV BEL 58.35 59.07 484 28.43 30.64
21. OZDEMIR, Abdusselam 08 HN BEL 58.79 59.29 479 28.71 30.58
22. MEUNIER, Noa 08 NCA BEL 58.96 59.48 474 28.11 31.37
23. JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 59.12 59.53 473 28.51 31.02
24. VANNEROM, Nathan 08 PERRON BEL 58.70 59.58 472 29.28 30.30
25. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 59.92 59.71 469 28.87 30.84
26. CHAUVEHEID, Théotime 09 MOSAN BEL 1:01.46 59.72 469 28.53 31.19
27. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 59.57 59.88 465 28.06 31.82
28. YAZAG, Amayas 09 MHN BEL 59.72 1:00.35 454 29.59 30.76
29. BRAGANO, Mattéo 08 NCH BEL 1:00.98 1:00.69 446 28.82 31.87
30. GUELTON, Mathias 09 CNT BEL 58.21 1:00.72 446 28.97 31.75
31. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 59.60 1:00.87 442 29.01 31.86
32. MEUNIER, Florent 09 CCM BEL 1:02.01 1:01.02 439 28.90 32.12
33. LEMAIRE, Mathis 08 PERRON FRA 1:00.57 1:01.33 433 29.35 31.98
34. FABER, Max 09 CNB LUX 1:00.74 1:01.36 432 29.08 32.28
35. HENRY, Milo 08 PERRON BEL 59.52 1:01.40 431 29.95 31.45
36. NONOA, Francis Dissiramah 08 CNB TOG 59.53 1:01.60 427 28.73 32.87
37. DENISON, Martin 09 PERRON BEL 1:01.81 1:01.63 426 29.84 31.79
38. HALLEUX, Ethan 08 NCH BEL 1:01.84 1:01.89 421 29.67 32.22
39. WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 NCH BEL 1:01.82 1:02.06 417 29.76 32.30
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 11, Garçons, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, 17 - 18 ans

QU PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME WA 50m 100m

40. PEETERS, Simon 09 CNA BEL 1:03.99 1:02.21 414 29.40 32.81
41. SIRAULT, Théo 08 ONS BEL 1:02.23 1:02.41 410 29.70 32.71
42. ANKAERT, Léon 08 ENLN BEL 1:00.75 1:02.56 408 29.48 33.08
43. DIGNEFFE, Noah 09 PERRON BEL 1:04.37 1:04.96 364 31.07 33.89

19 ans et plus

A 1. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM BEL 55.11 54.18 628 25.93 28.25
Mistral

A 2. BENNANI, Walid 07 HN BEL 54.98 54.32 623 26.26 28.06
Mistral

A 3. MORIAU, Thibault 99 CNSW BEL 54.23 54.45 618 26.52 27.93
Mistral

A 4. CONTENT, Elie 06 CNBA BEL 54.73 54.68 611 26.06 28.62
Mistral

B 5. DEMAJ, Valdrim 03 CNSW BEL 53.45 54.95 602 26.27 28.68
Mistral

B 6. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL 55.50 54.97 601 26.21 28.76
Mistral

B 7. TOPBAG, Sami 05 CNBA BEL 54.84 55.41 587 26.39 29.02
B 8. FRANCOTTE, Sébastien 92 CNSW BEL 54.89 56.01 568 26.91 29.10
R 9. LECOURT, Louis 05 EC BEL 56.97 56.33 558 26.76 29.57
R 10. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNSW BEL 56.04 56.68 548 26.47 30.21

11. VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu 03 CNBA BEL 57.18 57.07 537 27.34 29.73
12. MORIAU, Pierrick 07 CNSW BEL 55.98 57.70 520 26.87 30.83
13. WESTER, Ben 06 CNB LUX 57.35 57.86 515 27.93 29.93
14. VANHAELEN, Gilles 07 MOSAN BEL 57.99 58.09 509 27.82 30.27
15. LEROY, Cyprien 06 EC BEL 58.10 58.34 503 27.74 30.60
16. BIHORAC, Hamza 07 HN BEL 57.19 58.38 502 27.94 30.44
17. VAN BELLEGEM, Simon 06 CNSW ESP 58.88 58.46 500 27.53 30.93
18. LECLERCQ, Justin 04 HELIOS BEL 57.72 58.76 492 28.51 30.25
19. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 58.31 58.81 491 28.46 30.35
20. PETIT, Berenger 05 CNB BEL 58.16 58.85 490 28.64 30.21
21. ZEGAYE, Imrane 07 HN BEL 57.32 59.07 484 27.86 31.21
22. CABO, Esteban 07 ENLN BEL 57.98 59.11 483 28.38 30.73
23. BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis 03 ONS BEL 58.05 59.24 480 28.42 30.82
24. AMBROES, Benjamin 98 RBP BEL 59.99 59.43 475 28.48 30.95
25. MARION, Xavier 03 CNSW BEL 57.75 59.49 474 27.74 31.75
26. COQUILLAT, Dorian 07 CNSW FRA 59.14 59.50 474 28.08 31.42
27. GLINEUR, Raphael 00 ENLN BEL 1:00.02 1:00.00 462 28.36 31.64

** 28. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 59.67 1:01.69 425 30.06 31.63
** 29. BOURIVAIN, eliott 07 CNB BEL 59.81 1:03.55 389 30.88 32.67

Cat. générale

A 1. MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 LGN BEL 52.12 52.57 687 25.46 27.11
Mistral, Trident

A 2. LAVIOLETTE, Simon 08 SCR BEL 54.03 53.34 658 25.74 27.60
Mistral, Trident

A 3. BUTTARELLI, Claudio 09 SCR BEL 54.12 53.86 639 26.37 27.49
Mistral, Trident

A 4. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM BEL 55.11 54.18 628 25.93 28.25
Mistral

A 5. BENNANI, Walid 07 HN BEL 54.98 54.32 623 26.26 28.06
Mistral
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 11, Messieurs, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

QU PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME WA 50m 100m

A 6. DUFOND, Nathan 08 ENLN BEL 54.63 54.36 621 26.51 27.85
Mistral, Trident

A 7. MORIAU, Thibault 99 CNSW BEL 54.23 54.45 618 26.52 27.93
Mistral

A 8. CONTENT, Elie 06 CNBA BEL 54.73 54.68 611 26.06 28.62
Mistral

B 9. LUKIANOFF, Aldar 08 HN BEL 55.18 54.85 605 26.02 28.83
Mistral, Trident

B 10. DEMAJ, Valdrim 03 CNSW BEL 53.45 54.95 602 26.27 28.68
Mistral

B 11. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL 55.50 54.97 601 26.21 28.76
Mistral

B 12. WATTIAUX, Thomas 10 MHN BEL 54.94 55.08 597 26.83 28.25
Mistral, Trident

B 13. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 AQUABLA BEL 55.71 55.31 590 26.12 29.19
Mistral

B 14. TOPBAG, Sami 05 CNBA BEL 54.84 55.41 587 26.39 29.02
B 15. FRANCOTTE, Sébastien 92 CNSW BEL 54.89 56.01 568 26.91 29.10
? 16. CHEN, Peter 09 MHN BEL 55.15 56.02 568 26.59 29.43

Mistral

? DUREZ, Oliver 10 ENLN BEL 56.86 56.02 568 27.01 29.01
Mistral, Trident

R 18. LECOURT, Louis 05 EC BEL 56.97 56.33 558 26.76 29.57
R 19. SCAGLIOLA, Léandro 08 PERRON BEL 56.78 56.50 553 27.15 29.35

Mistral

R 20. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNSW BEL 56.04 56.68 548 26.47 30.21
R 21. DOLNE, Noah 10 VN BEL 57.72 56.78 545 27.33 29.45

Mistral

22. LAIME, Oscar 10 LGN BEL 58.64 56.91 541 27.45 29.46
Mistral

23. VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu 03 CNBA BEL 57.18 57.07 537 27.34 29.73
24. BERTUZZI, Gabriel 09 NCH BEL 56.90 57.28 531 27.37 29.91

Mistral

25. KONAKCI, Akin 09 NOC BEL 57.62 57.33 530 27.78 29.55
Mistral

26. TUDOR, Stefan -cristi 09 CNA BEL 56.58 57.58 523 27.96 29.62
Mistral

27. MORIAU, Pierrick 07 CNSW BEL 55.98 57.70 520 26.87 30.83
28. GENCHEV, Alexandre 10 RBP BUL 57.77 57.80 517 28.20 29.60

Mistral

29. WESTER, Ben 06 CNB LUX 57.35 57.86 515 27.93 29.93
30. REINESCH, Inaki 09 CNB LUX 57.91 57.89 514 27.50 30.39
31. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 58.47 58.00 512 27.73 30.27
32. LEBRUN, Julien 09 CNHUY BEL 57.97 58.06 510 28.32 29.74
33. VANHAELEN, Gilles 07 MOSAN BEL 57.99 58.09 509 27.82 30.27
34. ROOSEN, Lukas 10 PZC BEL 59.04 58.15 508 28.25 29.90

Mistral

35. CUNI, Alviero 09 CNBA ALB 56.22 58.16 507 28.02 30.14
36. LEROY, Cyprien 06 EC BEL 58.10 58.34 503 27.74 30.60
37. BIHORAC, Hamza 07 HN BEL 57.19 58.38 502 27.94 30.44
38. JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 ESN BEL 58.19 58.41 501 28.60 29.81
39. DUMONT, Victor 08 PERRON BEL 58.17 58.43 500 28.52 29.91
40. VAN BELLEGEM, Simon 06 CNSW ESP 58.88 58.46 500 27.53 30.93
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 11, Messieurs, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

QU PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME WA 50m 100m

41. MUFFKE, Janto 09 CNBA GER 59.79 58.57 497 27.70 30.87
42. LECLERCQ, Justin 04 HELIOS BEL 57.72 58.76 492 28.51 30.25
43. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 58.31 58.81 491 28.46 30.35
44. PETIT, Berenger 05 CNB BEL 58.16 58.85 490 28.64 30.21
45. COLONERUS, Daniel 08 SSSV BEL 59.63 58.89 489 28.10 30.79
46. URBAIN, Raphael 08 SSSV BEL 58.35 59.07 484 28.43 30.64

ZEGAYE, Imrane 07 HN BEL 57.32 59.07 484 27.86 31.21
48. CABO, Esteban 07 ENLN BEL 57.98 59.11 483 28.38 30.73
49. BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis 03 ONS BEL 58.05 59.24 480 28.42 30.82
50. OZDEMIR, Abdusselam 08 HN BEL 58.79 59.29 479 28.71 30.58
51. AMBROES, Benjamin 98 RBP BEL 59.99 59.43 475 28.48 30.95
52. MEUNIER, Noa 08 NCA BEL 58.96 59.48 474 28.11 31.37
53. MARION, Xavier 03 CNSW BEL 57.75 59.49 474 27.74 31.75
54. COQUILLAT, Dorian 07 CNSW FRA 59.14 59.50 474 28.08 31.42
55. JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 59.12 59.53 473 28.51 31.02
56. VANNEROM, Nathan 08 PERRON BEL 58.70 59.58 472 29.28 30.30
57. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 59.92 59.71 469 28.87 30.84
58. CHAUVEHEID, Théotime 09 MOSAN BEL 1:01.46 59.72 469 28.53 31.19
59. KERGUIDUFF, Tristan 11 WN GBR 1:00.26 59.76 468 28.83 30.93
60. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 59.57 59.88 465 28.06 31.82
61. CARDACI, Enzo 11 CNSW BEL 1:06.62 59.90 464 28.80 31.10
62. AROKIUM, Luca 10 CNBA BEL 1:01.32 59.93 464 29.57 30.36
63. LIBERT, Timothe 11 ESN BEL 1:00.44 59.99 462 29.31 30.68
64. GLINEUR, Raphael 00 ENLN BEL 1:00.02 1:00.00 462 28.36 31.64
65. SYLVIO, Sacha 10 ENLN BEL 58.73 1:00.02 462 29.36 30.66
66. YAZAG, Amayas 09 MHN BEL 59.72 1:00.35 454 29.59 30.76
67. KONAKCI, Baris 11 NOC BEL 59.56 1:00.39 453 28.57 31.82
68. FRANCOTTE, Benjamin 11 NOC BEL 58.82 1:00.43 452 29.40 31.03
69. WALDMAN, Jonathan 10 CNSW ISR 59.11 1:00.44 452 29.77 30.67
70. BRAGANO, Mattéo 08 NCH BEL 1:00.98 1:00.69 446 28.82 31.87
71. GUELTON, Mathias 09 CNT BEL 58.21 1:00.72 446 28.97 31.75
72. WESTER, Liam 11 CNB LUX 1:01.43 1:00.78 444 29.44 31.34
73. KHEDIMALLAH, Rayan 10 ENW BEL 1:00.42 1:00.82 444 30.00 30.82
74. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 59.60 1:00.87 442 29.01 31.86
75. DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON BEL 57.79 1:00.96 440 29.50 31.46
76. JANS, Ruben 10 PERRON BEL 1:01.39 1:01.02 439 29.63 31.39

MEUNIER, Florent 09 CCM BEL 1:02.01 1:01.02 439 28.90 32.12
78. DOLYAN, Daniel 10 CNBA BEL 1:02.15 1:01.17 436 29.63 31.54
79. GARCIA, Thomas 11 CNSW ITA 1:00.48 1:01.30 433 29.72 31.58
80. LEMAIRE, Mathis 08 PERRON FRA 1:00.57 1:01.33 433 29.35 31.98
81. FABER, Max 09 CNB LUX 1:00.74 1:01.36 432 29.08 32.28
82. HENRY, Milo 08 PERRON BEL 59.52 1:01.40 431 29.95 31.45
83. COLONERUS, Jonas 10 SSSV BEL 1:01.02 1:01.43 430 29.52 31.91
84. TRUBBIA, Alessio 10 BCSG BEL 1:02.26 1:01.52 429 29.55 31.97
85. NONOA, Francis Dissiramah 08 CNB TOG 59.53 1:01.60 427 28.73 32.87
86. DENISON, Martin 09 PERRON BEL 1:01.81 1:01.63 426 29.84 31.79
87. FERNANDEZ, Romain 11 NCH BEL 1:01.68 1:01.64 426 29.27 32.37

** 88. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 59.67 1:01.69 425 30.06 31.63
89. WARD, James 10 CNB LUX 1:01.32 1:01.84 422 29.69 32.15
90. HALLEUX, Ethan 08 NCH BEL 1:01.84 1:01.89 421 29.67 32.22
91. DE BECKER, Aurélien 10 WN BEL 1:04.12 1:02.00 419 29.33 32.67
92. WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 NCH BEL 1:01.82 1:02.06 417 29.76 32.30
93. ARCHAMBEAU, Arnaud 11 NCH BEL 1:03.57 1:02.13 416 29.98 32.15
94. SARKISIAN, Arthur 11 CNBA BEL 1:04.57 1:02.20 415 29.78 32.42
95. PEETERS, Simon 09 CNA BEL 1:03.99 1:02.21 414 29.40 32.81
96. SIRAULT, Théo 08 ONS BEL 1:02.23 1:02.41 410 29.70 32.71
97. BRAGANO, Timéo 10 NCH BEL 1:03.17 1:02.51 408 30.56 31.95
98. VAN SLYCKE, Max 11 CNBA BEL 1:05.98 1:02.55 408 30.35 32.20
99. D'EUGENIO, Enzo 11 MHN BEL 1:02.17 1:02.56 408 29.88 32.68

ANKAERT, Léon 08 ENLN BEL 1:00.75 1:02.56 408 29.48 33.08
101. AIESI, Vasco 10 ENLN BEL 1:03.90 1:02.66 406 30.69 31.97
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 11, Messieurs, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

QU PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME WA 50m 100m

102. DELATTRE, Shaïn 10 ENLN BEL 1:01.21 1:03.30 393 30.30 33.00
**103. BOURIVAIN, eliott 07 CNB BEL 59.81 1:03.55 389 30.88 32.67

104. GLORIEUX, Siméo 11 ENLN BEL 1:04.78 1:04.13 378 31.12 33.01
105. BOEHM, Lennart 10 CNSW GER 1:04.94 1:04.32 375 30.98 33.34
106. ROUSSEAU, Simon 10 MHN BEL 1:04.34 1:04.47 372 32.05 32.42
107. MATHIEU, Antoine 10 CNHUY BEL 1:05.07 1:04.90 365 31.32 33.58
108. DIGNEFFE, Noah 09 PERRON BEL 1:04.37 1:04.96 364 31.07 33.89
109. GORINI, Federico 11 CNSW BEL 1:05.53 1:05.37 357 31.30 34.07
110. ACHNAK, Noam 11 CNBA BEL 1:08.94 1:05.65 353 31.46 34.19
111. MICHE, Antoine 11 HELIOS BEL 1:04.99 1:05.72 351 31.07 34.65
112. PALAGNIOUK, Alexander 11 CNA BEL 1:07.68 1:06.13 345 31.30 34.83
113. MOULRON, Joshua 11 STC BEL 1:09.08 1:06.24 343 31.29 34.95
114. QUIEVY, Jacky 11 BOUST BEL 1:07.28 1:06.28 343 31.75 34.53
115. BUJORA, Luca 11 CNBA BEL 1:10.33 1:06.68 336 31.96 34.72
116. CABACAS RIBEIRO, Hugo 10 SCC POR 1:10.09 1:06.69 336 32.89 33.80
117. EMMANUELE, Roméo 11 FNCS BEL 1:22.24 1:07.21 329 32.53 34.68
118. AFALLAH, Houdhayfa 11 CNBA BEL 1:03.39 1:07.41 326 31.79 35.62
119. CHEN, Tommy 11 MHN BEL 1:04.13 1:07.71 321 33.79 33.92


